2009

Jan. 11
Jan. 16-18
Feb. 6-8
Mar. 6-8
Apr. 26
17-May
June 5-7
Aug. 9
Sept. 11-13
Oct. 18
November
Dec. 6

TENTATIVE 2009 UNIT 386 GAME SCHEDULE

Unit Game

Non-Life Master Sectional
Winter Windup in Wendover Sectional
March Bracketed KO's Sectional

Unit Game
Awards Party

Summer Sectional

ACBL Charity Game

Fall Fling Sectional

Local Charity Game

SUPPORT OGDEN'S SECTIONAL

Holiday Party

Tenth East Senior Center
Tenth East Senior Center
Wendover Nugget Hotel-Casino
Tenth East Senior Center
Tenth East Senior Center

Salt Lake Country Club

Tenth East Senior Center
Tenth East Senior Center
Tenth East Senior Center
Tenth East Senior Center

Salt Lake Country Club

Jan. 23, 2008

Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

District 18 Regional generally starts the Monday after Mother's Day. See WASUMI.org long range calendar
Huntsman Senior Games takes place the first full week in October ~www.seniorgames.net

NAP and GNT Games start at the club level

November Sectional in Ogden usually on Veteran's Weekend

Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.
Sanc.

Sanc.

#L901386A
#0901039
#0902032
#0903030
#L904386A
#L905386A
#0906035
#UC908386A
#0909045
#UC910386A

#L912386A



	Sheet1

