## **TENTATIVE 2009 UNIT 386 GAME SCHEDULE**

Jan. 23, 2008 **2009** 

Jan. 11	Unit Game	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #L901386A
Jan. 16-18	Non-Life Master Sectional	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #0901039
Feb. 6-8	Winter Windup in Wendover Sectional	Wendover Nugget Hotel-Casino		Sanc. #0902032
Mar. 6-8	March Bracketed KO's Sectional	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #0903030
Apr. 26	Unit Game	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #L904386A
17-May	Awards Party	Salt Lake Country Club		Sanc. #L905386A
June 5-7	Summer Sectional	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #0906035
Aug. 9	ACBL Charity Game	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #UC908386A
Sept. 11-13	Fall Fling Sectional	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #0909045
Oct. 18	Local Charity Game	Tenth East Senior Center	Confirmed	Sanc. #UC910386A
November	SUPPORT OGDEN'S SECTIONAL			
Dec. 6	Holiday Party	Salt Lake Country Club		Sanc. #L912386A

District 18 Regional generally starts the Monday after Mother's Day.
Huntsman Senior Games takes place the first full week in October
NAP and GNT Games start at the club level
November Sectional in Ogden usually on Veteran's Weekend